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2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018
Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Jett Oachs

Meti Omod
Henry Hinchcliffe
Matthew Wedzina
Andrew Johnson
Bailey More
Dakota Dowd
Raymond Lucero
Grant Herfindahl
Aaron Bauers
Vidal Moreno
Caleb Feda
Travis Jensen
Sam Csizmadia
Jackson Marsh
Alex Petrik
Calvin Rykhus
Hans Rupnow
Calvin Moeller
Mohammed Yaya
Sebastian Munera Osorio
Noah Surprenant
William Roden
Grant Haggerty
Blake Petrik
Bryce Baker
Jacob Haley
Peter Dahlen
Ogden Sikel
Stephen Akin
Jonathan Devlin
Andrew Novak
Logan Barr

Tim Cain

Lance Pfrimmer
Luke Kathmann
Josh Landgraff

Grade
11
11
12
11
10
12
11
12
12
10
12
12
11
12
10
10
11
11
10
12
11
12
10
10
10
11
12
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
11

Team

Mankato East

Austin

Austin

Mankato East

Mankato East

St. Peter

Rochester John Marshall
Austin

Albert Lea Area

Albert Lea Area

Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area
Mankato West

Austin

Austin

Mankato East

Mankato West

Mankato East

St. Peter

Mankato East

Mankato East

Rochester Mayo
Mankato West

Austin

Rochester Mayo
Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area
Mankato West
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Mankato West

Time

16:07.6
16:46.7
16:52.8
16:58.7
17:01.2
17:11.2
17:12.5
17:15.0
17:23.0
17:27 .1
17:27.4
17:29.6
17:30.2
17:30.6
17:30.8
17:34.8
17:36.7
17:37.5
17:38.9
17:39.9
17:42.2
17:48.9
17:51.7
17:58.2
17:59.3
17:59.5
18:01.5
18:04.9
18:05.7
18:08.4
18:10.1
18:10.9
18:15.6
18:23.4
18:25.3
18:29.1
18:29.7

Pace
5:12
5:25
5:26
5:28
5:29
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:36
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:45
5:45
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:56
5:56
5:57
5:58

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

38 Gavin Hanke
39 Ryan Walters
40 Lucas Neisen
41 Levi Hanson

42  Shawn Lehtinen

43 Kaden Oeltjenbruns

44  Matthew Todd
45 Isaac Greiner
46  Connor Snow

47  Carter Wendroth

48  Will Simmons
49 Nils Berglund

8
12
10

8
11
11
10

9

9
10
10
12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

Albert Lea Area
Austin
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
St. Peter

St. Peter
Rochester Mayo
Albert Lea Area
St. Peter

St. Peter
Mankato West
St. Peter

18:32.4
18:43.1
18:54.2
19:08.9
19:14.0
19:18.3
19:32.2
19:32.9
19:34.0
19:34.9
19:41.4
19:567.5

5:59
6:02
6:06
6:10
6:12
6:13
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:21
6:26

Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018
Varsity Boys 5000M

1. 44 Austin (17:12.1
1 2 Meti Omod 11 16:46.7
2 3 Henry Hinchcliffe 12 16:52.8
3 8 Raymond Lucero 12 17:15.0
4 15 Jackson Marsh 10 17:30.8
5 16 Alex Petrik 10 17:34.8
6 ( 25) Blake Petrik 10 17:59.3
7 ( 39) Ryan Walters 12 18:43.1
2. 46 Mankato East (17:04.7
1 1 Jett Oachs 11 16:07.6
2 4 Matthew Wedzina 11 16:58.7
3 5 Andrew Johnson 10 17:01.2
4 17 Calvin Rykhus 11 17:36.7
5 19 Calvin Moeller 10 17:38.9
6 ( 21) Sebastian Munera Osorio 11 17:42.2
7 ( 22) Noah Surprenant 12 17:48.9
3. 76 Albert Lea Area (17:36.7
1 9 Grant Herfindahl 12 17:23.0
2 10 Aaron Bauers 10 17:27.1
3 11 Vidal Moreno 12 17:27.4
4 13 Travis Jensen 11 17:30.2
5 33 Logan Barr 10 18:15.6
6 ( 38) Gavin Hanke 8 18:32.4
7 ( 45) Isaac Greiner 9 19:32.9
4. 106 Rochester John Marshall (17:48.3

86:00.1 0:48.1)

85:23.1 1:31.3)

88:03.3 0:52.6)

89:01.1 0:55.9)

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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(17:54.3 89:31.2 0:52.8)

(18:35.5 92:57.4 2:22.8)

(18:20.0 91:39.8 1:02.5)

1 7 Dakota Dowd 11 17:12.5
2 12 Caleb Feda 12 17:29.6
3 28 Peter Dahlen 10 18:04.9
4 29 0gden Sikel 11 18:05.7
5 30 Stephen Akin 11 18:08.4
6 ( 31) Jonathan Devlin 11 18:10.1
7 ( 32) Andrew Novak 11 18:10.9
5. 117 Mankato West
1 14 Sam Csizmadia 12 17:30.6
2 18 Hans Rupnow 11 17:37.5
3 24 Grant Haggerty 10 17:58.2
4 27 Jacob Haley 12 18:01.5
5 34 Tim Cain 10 18:23.4
6 ( 37) Josh Landgraff 11 18:29.7
7 ( 48) Will Simmons 10 19:41.4
6. 157 St. Peter
1 6 Bailey More 12 17:11.2
2 20 Mohammed Yaya 12 17:39.9
3 42 Shawn Lehtinen 11 19:14.0
4 43 Kaden Oeltjenbruns 11 19:18.3
5 46 Connor Snow 9 19:34.0
6 ( 47) Carter Wendroth 10 19:34.9
7 ( 49) Nils Berglund 12 19:57.5
7. 160 Rochester Mayo
1 23 William Roden 10 17:51.7
2 26 Bryce Baker 11 17:59.5
3 35 Lance Pfrimmer 10 18:25.3
4 36 Luke Kathmann 11 18:29.1
5 40 Lucas Neisen 10 18:54.2
6 ( 41) Levi Hanson 8 19:08.9
7 ( 44) Matthew Todd 10 19:32.2
Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.

Place

0 NOoO Ok WDN -

—
3
2

Name

Abigail Lewis
Hadley Jensen
Izzy Lind

Lani Schoper

Ana Goellner

0 NOoO Ok WDN -~

Hannah Lamaster

Olivia Beschorner

Hadley Stuehrenberg

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN

September 25, 2018
Varsity Girls 5000M
Grade Team
9 Rochester Mayo
12 Austin
9 Rochester Mayo
11 St. Peter
9 Mankato West
8 Mankato East
11 Mankato West
8 St Peter

Time

19:31.8
19:42.1
19:58.4
20:11.8
20:15.7
20:18.3
20:19.9
20:21.0

Pace
6:18
6:21
6:26
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:33

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Nicole Swanson

Eva Peters

Emmy Schulz

Nadia Vaughn
Sunshine Langworthy
Morgan Hose

Greta Freed

Arely Jaime-Luevano
Abigail Thompson
Katie Swanson
Cassidy Shute
Kristin Thompson
Joanna Bristol
Alaina Halverson
Katie Muggli

Ava Fevold

Jaiden Venem
Elizabeth Wiederholt
Hailey Looft

Cecilia Kuzniewski
Alexandra Frei
Emma Keenan
Nicole Justice
Lauren Reuter
Abigail Frei

Madison Thompson
Ruby Kvam

Taylor Adams
Abigail Scholtes
Emily Peterson
Cameron Brumbaugh
Alivia Adams

Karime Ponciano
Katelyn Uthke

Emily Sellner

Sky Gassman

o 0

11
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Mankato West

Mankato East

Mankato East

Austin

Mankato West

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo

Albert Lea Area

Mankato West

Austin

Mankato West

Mankato East

Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area
Rochester Mayo

St. Peter

Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Austin

Austin

Mankato East

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Mankato East

St. Peter

Rochester Mayo

Albert Lea Area

Albert Lea Area

Albert Lea Area

Mankato East

St. Peter

20:23.3
20:33.4
20:33.8
20:49.2
20:51.2
21:10.7
21:16.9
21:20.3
21:29.3
21:43.7
21:50.7
22:00.5
22:00.9
22:10.2
22:11.3
22:12.2
22:17.3
22:21.5
22:22.3
22:43.4
22:44 1
23:01.9
23:05.1
23:07.6
23:11.3
23:23.0
23:23.3
23:25.0
23:56.3
23:59.9
24:00.3
24:35.1
24:44 2
24:52.3
25:09.2
25:47.4

6:34
6:37
6:38
6:43
6:43
6:49
6:51
6:53
6:55
7:00
7:02
7:05
7:06
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:11
7:12
713
7:19
7:20
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:55
7:58
8:01
8:06
8:19

Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018

Varsity Girls 5000M

52 Mankato West

(20:42.8 103:33.8 1:28.0)

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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(21:11.1 105:55.4 3:11.6)

(21:19.0 106:34.6 3:19.8)

(21:18.8 106:34.0 2:49.3)

(22:32.5 112:42.4 5:35.6)

(22:19.0 111:34.7 1:54.4)

(23:35.7 117:58.2 3:23.0)

1 5 Lani Schoper 9 20:15.7
2 7 Ana Goellner 11 20:19.9
3 9 Nicole Swanson 8 20:23.3
4 13 Sunshine Langworthy 11 20:51.2
5 18 Katie Swanson 10 21:43.7
6 ( 20) Kristin Thompson 11 22:00.5
7 ( 23) Katie Muggli 9 22:11.3
2. 74 Rochester Mayo

1 1 Hannah Lamaster 9 19:31.8
2 3 Hadley Jensen 9 19:58.4
3 16 Arely Jaime-Luevano 10 21:20.3
4 26 Elizabeth Wiederholt 9 22:21.5
5 28 Cecilia Kuzniewski 9 22:43.4
6 ( 39) Cameron Brumbaugh 7 24:00.3
3. 77 Austin

1 2 Abigail Lewis 12 19:42.1
2 12 Nadia Vaughn 9 20:49.2
3 14 Morgan Hose 12 21:10.7
4 19 Cassidy Shute 8 21:50.7
5 30 Emma Keenan 9 23:01.9
6 ( 31) Nicole Justice 11 23:05.1
7 ( 35) Ruby Kvam 8 23:23.3
4. 80 Mankato East

1 6 Olivia Beschorner 8 20:18.3
2 10 Eva Peters 8 20:33.4
3 11 Emmy Schulz 8 20:33.8
4 21 Joanna Bristol 10 22:00.9
5 32 Lauren Reuter 10 23:07.6
6 ( 37) Abigail Scholtes 9 23:56.3
7 ( 43) Emily Sellner 11 25:09.2
5. 121 St. Peter

1 4 Izzy Lind 11 20:11.8
2 8 Hadley Stuehrenberg 8 20:21.0
3 27 Hailey Looft 8 22:22.3
4 38 Emily Peterson 12 23:59.9
5 44 Sky Gassman 9 25:47.4
6. 123 Rochester John Marshall

1 15 Greta Freed 10 21:16.9
2 22 Alaina Halverson 12 22:10.2
3 24 Ava Fevold 8 22:12.2
4 29 Alexandra Frei 8 22:44.1
5 33 Abigail Frei 11 23:11.3
6 ( 34) Madison Thompson 9 23:23.0
7 ( 36) Taylor Adams 8 23:25.0
7. 165 Albert Lea Area

1 17 Abigail Thompson 10 21:29.3
2 25 Jaiden Venem 10 22:17.3
3 40 Alivia Adams 10 24:35.1
4 41 Karime Ponciano 9 24:44.2
5 42 Katelyn Uthke 10 24:52.3

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.

Place
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Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Carter Roles
David Wedzina
Logan Gustafson
Alex Maclean
Justin Hoeper
Leonel Olveda
Jacob Ziegler
Nicholas Leidig
Jacob Venenga
Silas Simpson
Kyle Mayer
Ammon Jones
Thomas Eide
Carson Deichman
Braeden Hendel
Kallen Femrite
Aaron Knoll
Joseph Garry
Andrew Alberts
Janyjor Ruei
Clay Roessler
Andrew Neitzell
Samuel Keenan
Christian Wilmes
Braeden Otto
Charan Chuol
Maxwell Cothern
Logan McEachern
Jackson Berry
Kaden Murley
Ruben Guzman Diaz
Thomas Herrick
Ambrose Dukek
Konner Akey

Grade
12
9
9
11
12
12
11
12
11
9
9
12
12
10
10
10
11
8
10
11
12
11
12
9
10
10
11
9
9

—
O N o0 © ©

Team

Mankato East

Mankato East

Mankato East

Mankato East

Mankato East

Albert Lea Area

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Austin

Mankato West

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
St. Peter

Mankato West

Mankato East

Mankato West

Austin

Austin

Austin

Albert Lea Area

St. Peter

Austin

Austin

Mankato East

Mankato East

Mankato East
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Austin

Austin

Mankato West

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Mankato East

Time

17:54.8
18:12.5
18:25.0
18:29.8
18:30.9
18:31.2
18:44.5
18:44.9
18:46.0
18:47.6
18:53.5
18:58.3
19:00.4
19:06.8
19:14.7
19:16.1
19:18.4
19:19.4
19:19.8
19:23.0
19:25.1
19:25.4
19:26.1
19:37.4
19:38.1
19:38.6
19:43.6
19:49.2
19:51.3
19:53.1
19:53.5
19:53.8
19:54.5
19:57.9

Pace
5:46
5:52
5:56
5:58
5:58
5:58
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:05
6:07
6:08
6:10
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:26

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

28 Daniel Parney
Matthew Boyer

11
11

29 Conner Bjorling 8
30 Caleb Miller 12
Joshua Roise 10
31 Mason Buendorf 9
32 Thomas Zellmer 11
Joe Burns 10
33 Maxwell Parney 8
Matthew Banfill 9
34 Jonathan Mey 11
35 Samuel Benscoter 12
Thomas Walker 11
36 Jonathon Rodriguez 9
Noah Parish 12
Spencer Ruedy 10
37 Caleb Neisen 8
38 Ethan Shellhart 11
Collin Coyle 12
39  William Gronewald 10
40 Spencer Clark 10
41  Alex Gyarmaty 8
42  Matthew Hadad 9
Riley Ferguson 7
43  Joshua Everett 10
44  John Bitz 12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

Rochester Mayo
Austin

St. Peter

Albert Lea Area
Mankato East
Albert Lea Area
Mankato West
Mankato East
Rochester Mayo
Mankato East
Mankato West
Rochester Mayo
Austin

Albert Lea Area
Mankato East
Mankato East
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Austin

Mankato West
Albert Lea Area
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Austin

Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall

19:58.5
19:59.4
20:00.0
20:03.2
20:04.4
20:05.9
20:08.1
20:12.0
20:14.7
20:16.4
20:19.1
20:20.4
20:24 1
20:25.6
20:26.0
20:26.3
20:26.7
20:29.2
20:29.5
20:31.5
20:38.6
20:39.1
20:41.2
20:41.9
20:42.3
20:51.3

6:26
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:43

Results by Sam Rush of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

TmPI

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name
Aaron Knauss
45 Nicolas Wiest

Grade
10
10

Colby Pathammavong 11

Edward Nguyn

Reese Ackerman

Sammy Murad
Peter Jones
46  Willem Nelsen

9
8
10
9
9

Team

Mankato East
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area

Mankato East
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
St. Peter

Time

20:51.7
20:52.2
20:54 .4
20:57.7
20:59.7
21:02.9
21:04.0
21:05.9

Pace
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:48

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Riley Vostad

Tray Meyers
McCormick Rohlk
lan Mueller

Will Fischenich
Joshua Aney
Wesley Gustafson
Nathaniel Willaert
Adam Pike
Chase Larsen
Ryan Fee
Samuel Gathje
Jack Elfstrand
Lucas Kuisle
Adam Myren
Jace Short
Garrett Eick
Loren Staff
Edward Ganske
Jacob Wood
Ryan Wood
William Neegard
Ethan Edberg
Maxwell Milbrandt
Hugo Just

Pavel Boulgakov
Seth Madly

Kyle Berglund
Lincoln Lamaster
Nickolas Whalen
Nathan Williamson
Gabriel Janssen
Fletcher Javens
Henrik Lange
Adam Peterson
Lucas Olson
Tremain Proehl
Josh Benson
Matthew Grush
Isaiah Andersen
Gavin Sellner
Tanner Biermeier
Alex Prochaska
Mark Williams
Benjamin Trantow

11
11

10
11

10
11
11
10
10
11

10
10
11

12

12
10
11

12

11
10
10
10

11

10
11

11
11
11
11
10
12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

Mankato East

Austin

Mankato East

Mankato East

Mankato West
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Mankato West

Mankato East

Mankato East

Mankato West

Mankato East
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo

Austin

Rochester Mayo

Austin

Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato East

Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Mankato West

Mankato West

Austin

Rochester Mayo
Mankato East
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato East

Mankato East
Rochester John Marshall

21:08.0
21:08.4
21:09.5
21:15.8
21:20.2
21:22.6
21:26.6
21:29.2
21:29.8
21:31.0
21:36.4
21:36.9
21:39.1
21:43.2
21:43.5
21:44 1
21:44.8
21:45.3
21:46.6
21:48.1
21:49.7
21:52.4
21:53.1
21:57.1
22:09.3
22:10.9
22:11.5
22:14.5
22:14.9
22:16.4
22:20.0
22:20.6
22:21.0
22:23.5
22:24.4
22:28.2
22:28.5
22:31.3
22:35.1
22:36.1
22:41.5
22:43.9
22:45.1
22:47.0
22:47.4

6:49
6:49
6:49
6:51
6:53
6:53
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:10
711
7:12
7:12
7:12
713
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:15
717
717
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:21

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Cole Beetcher
Tate Goretzki
Seth Lumley
Matthew Olson
Joseph Hadad
Kaleb Weishaar
Dylan Peper

11
10
11
11
7
7
8

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo

22:48.9
22:54.6
22:56.1
22:56.4
22:57.0
22:58.2
23:04.6

7:21
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:26

Results by Sam Rush of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Place
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

TmPI

47

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Cole Himmer
Gavin Flint
Nicholas Younk
Peter Haug
Andrew Hamm
Cade Ashland
Bjorn Dukek
Logan Schuster
Johnny Tran
Alexander Garland
James Schueneman
Patrick Flo
Braden Heywood
David Zhang
David Ruiz
Zander Valimont
Guston Cayou
lan Murphy

Jack Drewitz
Ethan Kaske
Andrew Brock
Griffin Grinnell
Louis Dali

Isaiah Vang

Kory Engelstad
Kyle Pido

Elliot Anderson

Grade
11
11
12
11
9
10
9
12
12
10
9
9
7
9
12
10
11
12
10
12
10
8
11
12
10
9
9

Team

Mankato East
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato East
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Mankato West

Albert Lea Area

Rochester Mayo
St. Peter

Austin

Mankato West
Rochester Mayo

Austin

Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Time

23:05.2
23:07.0
23:08.5
23:09.2
23:14.7
23:15.5
23:22.0
23:27.4
23:30.3
23:34.2
23:36.4
23:36.7
23:39.3
23:52.8
24:14.7
24:27.6
24:35.7
24:41.7
24:58.8
25:01.5
25:10.3
25:14.5
25:20.9
25:41.6
25:43.9
25:44.5
25:49.0

Pace
7:26
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:42
7:49
7:53
7:55
7:57
8:03
8:04
8:07
8:08
8:10
8:17
8:17
8:18
8:19

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Anh McGeeney
Justin Raymond
Alexander Fuhrer
Carter Johnston
Romario Rosas
Owen Brock
Ryan Gwaltney
Kyle Day

Drake Mitchell
Joel Glascock
Hamza Hassan
William Benscoter
Akhil Kollengode
Joseph Carlson
Aaron Groehler

10
11
9
10
12
7
7
10
9
10
9
9
9
11
10

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo

Albert Lea Area
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo

25:50.6
25:52.3
25:53.7
25:55.7
26:04.8
26:05.7
26:17.3
27:13.4
27:13.8
27:44.3
27:54.6
27:57.5
28:43.1
30:24.4
31:16.1

8:20
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:24
8:24
8:28
8:46
8:46
8:56
8:59
9:00
9:15
9:48
10:04

Results by Sam Rush of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

(18:18.6 91:33.0 0:36.1)

(19:00.4 95:01.8 0:34.9)

(19:26.5 97:12.1 1:20.5)

1. 15 Mankato East

1 1 Carter Roles 12 17:54.8
2 2 David Wedzina 9 18:12.5
3 3 Logan Gustafson 9 18:25.0
4 4 Alex Maclean 11 18:29.8
5 5 Justin Hoeper 12 18:30.9
6 ( 15) Braeden Hendel 10 19:14.7
7 ( 23) Christian Wilmes 9 19:37.4
2. 62

1 7 Jacob Ziegler 11 18:44.5
2 9 Jacob Venenga 11 18:46.0
3 11 Kyle Mayer 9 18:53.5
4 17 Aaron Knoll 11 19:18.4
5 18 Joseph Garry 8 19:19.4
6 ( 19) Andrew Alberts 10 19:19.8
7 ( 22) Andrew Neitzell 11 19:25.4
3. 98 Mankato West

1 10 Silas Simpson 9 18:47.6
2 14 Carson Deichman 10 19:06.8
3 16 Kallen Femrite 10 19:16.1
4 26 Ruben Guzman Diaz 9 19:53.5
5 32 Thomas Zellmer 11 20:08.1
6 ( 34) Jonathan Mey 11 20:19.1
7 ( 39) William Gronewald 10 20:31.5

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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4. 110 Rochester John Marshall (19:35.3 97:56.1 1:44.3)
1 8 Nicholas Leidig 12 18:44.9
2 12 Ammon Jones 12 18:58.3
3 25 Logan McEachern 9 19:49.2
4 27 Ambrose Dukek 12 19:54.5
5 38 Ethan Shellhart 11 20:29.2
6 ( 44) John Bitz 12 20:51.3
7 ( 45) Nicolas Wiest 10 20:52.2
5. 123 Albert Lea Area (19:41.8 98:28.9 1:54.4)
1 6 Leonel Olveda 12 18:31.2
2 20 Janyjor Ruei 11 19:23.0
3 30 Caleb Miller 12 20:03.2
4 31 Mason Buendorf 9 20:05.9
5 36 Jonathon Rodriguez 9 20:25.6
6 ( 40) Spencer Clark 10 20:38.6
7 ( 43) Joshua Everett 10 20:42.3
6. 156 St. Peter (20:40.9 103:24.2 4:52.4)
1 13 Thomas Eide 12 19:00.4
2 21 Clay Roessler 12 19:25.1
3 29 Conner Bjorling 8 20:00.0
4 46 Willem Nelsen 9 21:05.9
5 47 David Zhang 9 23:52.8
7. 157 Rochester Mayo (20:08.8 100:43.9 0:43.1)
1 24 Maxwell Cothern 11 19:43.6
2 28 Daniel Parney 11 19:58.5
3 33 Maxwell Parney 8 20:14.7
4 35 Samuel Benscoter 12 20:20.4
5 37 Caleb Neisen 8 20:26.7
6 ( 41) Alex Gyarmaty 8 20:39.1
7 ( 42) Matthew Hadad 9 20:41.2
Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc.

Place

~NOoO b ON -

2018 Mankaot West Invitational

Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN

TmPlI Name

1 Tierra Ruggeberg
2 Karina Hulzebos

3 Breck Carlson
Joey Maiden

4  Caitlyn Lake

Briann Banwart

6 Ava Neitzell

()]

September 25, 2018
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

Grade

Team
10 Rochester Mayo
8 Mankato West
8 Mankato West
8 Albert Lea Area
8 Rochester Mayo
11 Mankato West
9 Austin

Time

21:56.2
22:01.9
22:05.6
22:08.3
22:17.9
22:19.9
22:30.6

Pace
7:04
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:11
712
7:15

Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

7
8

10
11
12

13
14

15
16
17

18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30
31

32

Chloe Aanenson
Emily Landgraff
Aspen Clarksean
Alexandra Moule
Lydia Bergerson
Kaylee Rauchwarter
Jaira Maligaya
Lauren Knudson
Caitlin Graves
Kristina Espinosa
Alexa Hoyme
Olivia Hoelzle
Caroline Soltis
Holly Wiste

Halle Squires
Margaret Boyce
Emily Roman
Jocelyn Adams-Hicks
Brandy Sutter
Jacy Hansen
Annabel Schueneman
Sydney Hanson
Megan Scheel
Izabella Allison
Abigail Rowekamp
Micha Weber
Anna Hartmann
Ellie Burns

Ruth Jaime
Jasmynn Kukacka
Lauren Schmidt
Lilli Wiese

Hanna Krabbenhoft
Eleanor Hinchcliffe
Treselia Greiner
Tallulah Drash
Sophia Haugen
Sarah Brewer

Liz Meidl

Sophie Gilbertson
Katelyn Wilde
Cadence Ragland
Annika Kjer
Melanie Sadecki
Sydney Kuester

10

11
11

11
10

11
10
11
11

11
11

11
12
11
11

11
10
10
11
10
10
12
11
11
11
11

12

12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

Mankato West

Mankato West

Mankato West

Mankato East

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area

Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Mankato West
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Austin

Mankato West
Rochester Mayo
Mankato East

Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo

Austin

Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Mankato East

Austin

Austin

Rochester Mayo

Austin

Mankato East

St. Peter

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato East
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

22:32.8
22:35.8
22:52.3
23:05.6
23:07.8
23:12.4
23:16.9
23:19.0
23:20.7
23:21.0
23:22.0
23:22.3
23:23.0
23:27.8
23:29.2
23:48.1
23:50.8
23:56.4
24:03.0
24:04.7
24:05.2
24:11.6
24:17 1
24:20.9
24:24 .3
24:24.6
24:43.8
24:45.3
24:46.2
24:46.8
24:48.1
24:48.7
24:51.6
24:52.1
24:56.4
25:16.9
25:17.4
25:21.5
25:31.2
25:34.2
25:34.5
25:39.9
25:42 .1
25:48.7
25:49.0

7:16
717
7:22
7:26
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:34
7:34
7:40
7:41
7:43
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:52
7:58
7:59
7:59
7:59
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:19
8:19

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

33

34

Phyllis Schram
Kiley Kusick
Teagan Holmes
Megan Jensen
Milla Sadowy
Anna Haug
Madeline Behfar
Skyler Davis

10
11
12
11

9

9
9
9

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

Rochester Mayo
Austin
Rochester Mayo

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Mayo

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Mayo
Mankato East

26:01.7
26:05.0
26:07.5
26:08.5
26:30.5
26:36.1
26:36.5
26:36.8

8:23
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:32
8:34
8:34
8:34

Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

TmPI

35

2018 Mankaot West Invitational

Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN

Name

Kayde McMannis
Sophia Marschall
Sydney Caruso
Layne Short

Ava Beetcher
Reese Portugue
Samantha Padrnos
Tiana Johnson
Maika Suzuki

Ella Hanson
Paige Oenning
Olivia Haddock
Katelyn Krakowski
Abigail Browning
Savannah Olsen
Annika Gustafson
Allison Behsman
Alicia Fogarty
Taylor Theobold
Keira Roth

Jilian Nenenga
Holland Tanner
Annaliesa Diekvoss
Michelle Deng
Grace Polzin

Alli Madden

Htoo Wah Tee

September 25, 2018
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

Grade
11
10

8
11
10
11

9
11

9
10

8
12
11
12
12
12
11
10
11

8

9
11
10

9
11
11
10

Team

Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Austin

Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo

St. Peter

Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato East

Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Mayo

St. Peter

St. Peter

Albert Lea Area

Time

26:37.7
26:40.6
27:.07.7
27:08.0
27:09.5
27:16.3
27:17.2
27:38.5
27:45.0
27:45.6
27:46.6
27:51.2
27:51.7
27:55.0
28:09.8
28:12.1
28:16.2
28:20.6
28:23.2
28:23.6
28:24.3
28:24.7
28:25.3
28:28.0
28:29.4
28:39.6
28:41.5

Pace
8:35
8:36
8:44
8:44
8:45
8:47
8:47
8:54
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:14
9:15

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Jackie Busch
Alexis Kopischke
Wren Clinefelter
Margo Wood
Aurora Kuhmann
Elise Willman
Ashleigh Lueder

Safa Sheikhibrahim

10
12
10
10

9
10
11
12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

Mankato West

Mankato East

Austin

Mankato East

Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

1. 25 Mankato West (22:19.2 111:36.0 0:33.9)
1 2 Karina Hulzebos 8 22:01.9
2 3 Breck Carlson 8 22:05.6
3 5 Briann Banwart 11 22:19.9
4 7 Chloe Aanenson 7 22:32.8
5 8 Emily Landgraff 9 22:35.8
6 ( 9) Aspen Clarksean 10 22:52.3
7 ( 13) Lauren Knudson 11 23:19.0
2. 66 Rochester Mayo (23:14.1 116:10.2 2:15.4)
1 1 Tierra Ruggeberg 10 21:56.2
2 4 Caitlyn Lake 8 22:17.9
3 19 Margaret Boyce 11 23:48.1
4 20 Jocelyn Adams-Hicks 9 23:56.4
5 22 Sydney Hanson 11 24:11.6
6 ( 24) Izabella Allison 11 24:20.9
7 ( 25) Abigail Rowekamp 10 24:24.3
3. 68 Rochester John Marshall (23:17.1 116:25.2 0:14.5)
1 11 Lydia Bergerson 11 23:07.8
2 12 Kaylee Rauchwarter 11 23:12.4
3 14 Caitlin Graves 10 23:20.7
4 15 Alexa Hoyme 11 23:22.0
5 16 Olivia Hoelzle 10 23:22.3
6 ( 17) Caroline Soltis 11 23:23.0
7 ( 18) Halle Squires 8 23:29.2
4. 110 Austin (24:07.4 120:36.7 2:18.1)
1 6 Ava Neitzell 9 22:30.6
2 21 Jacy Hansen 12 24:04.7
3 26 Micha Weber 10 24:24.6
4 28 Lauren Schmidt 10 24:48.1
5 29 Lilli Wiese 7 24:48.7
6 ( 30) Eleanor Hinchcliffe 12 24:52.1
7 ( 33) Kiley Kusick 11 26:05.0

29:02.8
29:03.7
29:09.5
30:18.6
30:46.3
31:02.4
33:07.3
35:56.9

9:21
9:22
9:24
9:46
9:55
10:00
10:40
11:35

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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(24:32.1 122:40.4 2:28.9)

5. 123 Mankato East
1 10 Alexandra Moule 8 23:05.6
2 23 Megan Scheel 9 24:17.1
3 27 Jasmynn Kukacka 7 24:46.8
4 31 Treselia Greiner 11 24:56.4
5 32 Katelyn Wilde 12 25:34.5
6 ( 34) Skyler Davis 9 26:36.8
7 ( 35) Allison Behsman 11 28:16.2
Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.

Incomplete Teams:

Albert Lea Area

Joey Maiden

Tallulah Drash

St. Peter

Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 1"
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18

19
20 19

21

22

8, Jaira Maligaya

8, Kristina Espinosa

7, Reese Portugue

11, Grace Polzin

Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018
Junior High Boys 2400M

Name

Blake Kirby
Luke Scholtes
Jaegar Larson
Isaiah Anderson
Avin Selly
Matthew Duncan
Jack Ladlie
Evan MaclLean
Trey Shaw
Aaron Caflisch
Sean Burns
Leroy McClelland
Alexander Juliar
Micah Hanson
Zachary Possin
Graham Freed
Kaden Bentdahl
Tristan Nesburg
Adam Knauss
Patrick Holcomb
Bryce McDonald
Tad Wrage

@
¥
o
o
)

~N N 00O N 00 00 00 0O 00 00 00 0O 0 00 N 00 00 0 N 00 N N

Team

Mankato West

Mankato East

Albert Lea Area
Mankato East

St. Peter

Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area
Mankato East

Albert Lea Area
Mankato East

Mankato East

Mankato West

Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato East

Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West

Mankato East

Mankato East

Albert Lea Area
Mankato East

Mankato East

8, Htoo Wah Tee

11, Alli Madden

10

11

Time
8:37.9
8:47.3
8:58.4
9:00.6
9:07.2
9:11.8
9:13.5
9:18.0
9:27.1
9:29.6
9:30.6
9:33.9
9:34.2
9:34.5
9:42.4
9:43.2
9:43.8
9:45.0
9:56.1
9:58.5
9:58.8

10:01.2

Pace
5:48
5:54
6:02
6:03
6:07
6:11
6:12
6:15
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:40
6:42
6:42
6:44

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34

35

36

37
38

39

Parker Rienhardt
Jaydon Thompson
Joseph Hilkin
Samuel Oelfke
Ryder Bergstrom
Andrew Ott
Joshua Behrends
Luke Wangsness
Brody Stedman
Alexander Younk
Zachary Chelstrom
Kaiden Akey
Domanic Wolle
Nicholas Brauer
Keaton Wall
Daniel Zhang

Leif Petricka
Jackson Thomas
Henry Buendorf
Ezekiel Bonorden
Grant Adams
Landon Willaert
Ethan Brown
Philip Dahlen
Jacob Monthei-Bryant
Trenton Mikels
Noah Lemke
Asher Flint

Julian Bhardwaj
Chase Collins
Phillip Branford
Isaiah Hainlen
Caleb Surprenant
Cade Morrison
William Reiter
David Wilcox
Ethan Westermann
Shafer Ehmke

N 00 00 00 00 00 N N 00 N 00 0 N N N N N NANASNANASNASNSNO0o N0 N 00 0000 000 00 00 00 o 0o 0o

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

St. Peter

St. Peter

Austin

Austin

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea Area

Albert Lea Area
Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West

Mankato East

Mankato East

Mankato East
Rochester Mayo

St. Peter

St. Peter

Mankato East

Albert Lea Area

Austin

Albert Lea Area
Mankato East

Mankato East

Rochester John Marshall
Mankato East

Albert Lea Area
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West

Austin

Rochester Mayo
Mankato East

Mankato East

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Mankato East

Mankato West

Mankato West

10:06.1
10:08.2
10:08.8
10:09.2
10:09.5
10:10.0
10:10.6
10:10.9
10:13.1
10:18.8
10:19.4
10:19.7
10:20.0
10:21.9
10:24.0
10:26.0
10:26.5
10:26.9
10:35.2
10:39.9
10:45.3
10:47.2
10:47.5
10:54.0
10:54.3
10:55.3
10:55.6
10:58.2
11:07.5
11:15.7
11:23.9
11:24.5
11:38.2
11:55.1
11:57.2
11:58.4
12:05.8
12:24.3

6:47
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:52
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:06
7:10
7:13
714
7:15
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:28
7:34
7:39
7:39
7:49
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:07
8:20

Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN

September 25, 2018

Junior High Boys 2400M

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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Place

Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

TmPI

Name

Wyatt Bunnell
Dominic Presa
Carter Hoffman
Zachary Olsen
Luke Olson
Aiden O'Harra
Archer Jovaag
Gianluca Presa
Daniel Caflisch

40

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

Team

Austin

Rochester Mayo

Austin

Rochester John Marshall
Mankato East

Austin

Austin

Rochester Mayo
Mankato East

Time

12:34.9
12:45.3
12:55.6
13:05.1
13:08.4
13:09.8
13:34.6
13:55.5
13:59.5

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018
Junior High Boys 2400M

1. 35 Mankato East (9:13.3 46:06.1 0:43.3)
1 2 Luke Scholtes 7 8:47.3
2 4 Isaiah Anderson 7 9:00.6
3 8 Evan MacLean 7 9:18.0
4 10 Aaron Caflisch 8 9:29.6
5 11 Sean Burns 8 9:30.6
6 ( 15) Zachary Possin 8 9:42.4
7 ( 18) Tristan Nesburg 8 9:45.0
2. 64 Albert Lea Area (1 9:33.7 47:48.1 1:12.2)
1 3 Jaegar Larson 8 8:58.4
2 7 Jack Ladlie 8 9:13.5
3 9 Trey Shaw 8 9:27.1
4 19 Patrick Holcomb 8 9:58.5
5 26 Joshua Behrends 8 10:10.6
6 ( 27) Luke Wangsness 8 10:10.9
7 ( 33) Henry Buendorf 7 10:35.2
3. 71 Mankato West (9:32.6 47:42.9 1:35.2)
1 1 Blake Kirby 7 8:37.9
2 12 Leroy McClelland 8 9:33.9
3 13 Alexander Juliar 8 9:34.2
4 17 Kaden Bentdahl 8 9:43.8
5 28 Brody Stedman 8 10:13.1
6 ( 30) Zachary Chelstrom 7 10:19.4
7 ( 37) Julian Bhardwaj 7 11:07.5
4. 90 Rochester John Marshall (9:47.7 48:58.3 1:07.0)
1 6 Matthew Duncan 8 9:11.8
2 14 Micah Hanson 8 9:34.5
3 16 Graham Freed 8 9:43.2

Pace
8:27
8:34
8:41
8:47
8:49
8:50
9:07
9:21
9:23

9/26/18, 8:58 PM
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4 25 Andrew Ott 8 10:10.0
5 29 Alexander Younk 8 10:18.8
6 ( 35) Philip Dahlen 7 10:54.0
7 ( 36) Noah Lemke 8 10:55.6
5 109 St. Peter (10:02.8 50:14.0 1:19.3)
1 5 Avin Selly 8 9:07.2
2 20 Parker Rienhardt 8 10:06.1
3 21 Jaydon Thompson 8 10:08.2
4 31 Daniel Zhang 7 10:26.0
5 32 Leif Petricka 7 10:26.5
6. 141 Austin (10:28.7 52:23.1 1:06.9)
1 22 Joseph Hilkin 8 10:08.8
2 23 Samuel Oelfke 8 10:09.2
3 24 Ryder Bergstrom 8 10:09.5
4 34 Ezekiel Bonorden 7 10:39.9
5 38 Chase Collins 8 11:15.7
6 ( 39) Cade Morrison 8 11:55.1
7 ( 40) Wyatt Bunnell 8 12:34.9
Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.

Incomplete Teams:

Rochester Mayo

Keaton Wall 7, Phillip Branford 7, Dominic Presa 10, Gianluca Presa
2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018
Junior High Girls 2400M

Place TmPl Name Grade Team Time Pace
1 Imogene Brumbaugh 7 AlbertLeaArea  10:20.3 6:56
2 1 Makayla Thorson 7  Mankato West 10:27.5 7:01
3 2 Perah Britz 8 Mankato West 10:54.2 7:19
4 Madison Wolle 7 Mankato East 10:58.6 7:22
5 3 Ryleigh Quint 7 Mankato West 11:04.9 7:26
6 4  Natalie Martin 7 Rochester Mayo 11:14.9 7:33
7 Lillian Crissinger 7 Albert Lea Area 11:17.5 7:35
8 5 Piper Grout 7 Mankato West 11:18.9 7:36
9 6 Sophie Groves 7 Rochester Mayo 11:204  7:37
10 Morgan Evans 7 Mankato East 11:37.3 7:48
11 Grace Vortherms 7 Austin 11:44.7 7:53
12 7 McKayla Fogarty 7 Rochester Mayo 11:51.6  7:58
13 Nadia Abou Mourad 7 Mankato East 11:52.4 7:58
14 8 Ellie Bergs 8 Mankato West 11:534  7:59

7

Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

9
10
11
12
13

14

Lucia Williaert
Annalise Jenson
Cecelia Backus
Evelyn Hicks
Ana Vankoeverden
Nora Crockett
Hailey Petzel
Franka Boesch
Fleur Buchholz
Jaiden Bower
Stella Valimont
Mia King
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http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Man...

Rochester Mayo
Mankato West
Rochester Mayo
Mankato West
Rochester Mayo
Mankato West
Mankato East
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Mankato West
Austin

11:57.2
12:14.8
12:16.1
12:32.9
12:35.4
12:38.1
12:45.3
13:15.8
13:30.8
13:31.1
13:59.4
14:15.7

2018 Mankaot West Invitational
Minnepoa Golf Course, Mankato, MN
September 25, 2018

Junior High Girls 2400M

(11:07.8 55:38.9 1:25.9)

(11:44.1 58:40.2 1:01.2)

1. 19 Mankato West
1 1 Makayla Thorson 7 10:27.5
2 2 Perah Britz 8 10:54.2
3 3 Ryleigh Quint 7 11:04.9
4 5 Piper Grout 7 11:18.9
5 8 Ellie Bergs 8 11:53.4
6 ( 10) Annalise Jenson 8 12:14.8
7 ( 12) Evelyn Hicks 7 12:32.9
2. 37 Rochester Mayo
1 4 Natalie Martin 7 11:14.9
2 6 Sophie Groves 7 11:20.4
3 7 McKayla Fogarty 7 11:51.6
4 9 Lucia Williaert 7 11:57.2
5 11 Cecelia Backus 7 12:16.1
6 ( 13) Ana Vankoeverden 7 12:35.4
7 ( 14) Franka Boesch 7 13:15.8
Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.

Incomplete Teams:

Albert Lea Area

Mankato East

19 of 20

Imogene Brumbaugh

Madison Wolle

7, Morgan Evans

8:01
8:13
8:14
8:25
8:27
8:29
8:34
8:54
9:04
9:04
9:23
9:34

Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

7, Lillian Crissinger 7

7, Nadia Abou Mourad

7, Hailey Petzel

7
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Austin
Grace Vortherms 7, Mia King 7
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